
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT INC; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202110110004
93990

10/11/2021
11:45:13

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART
JEFFREY

202110040004
83480

10/04/2021
02:57:26

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS
BRITTNAY

202110050004
85130

10/05/2021
10:58:56

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EMMETT TONI

202110260005
18910

10/26/2021
11:13:43

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOGGINS
FREDDIE


