Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202110110004 93990	10/11/2021 11:45:13	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART JEFFREY						
202110040004 83480	10/04/2021 02:57:26	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS BRITTNAY						
202110050004 85130	10/05/2021 10:58:56	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EMMETT TONI						
202110260005 18910	10/26/2021 11:13:43	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOGGINS FREDDIE						